THE DELAWARE COMMISSION OF VETERANS AFFAIRS
802 Silver Lake Blvd, Suite 100

NAME

Mr. Gary “Mo” Morris (Chairman)
16989 Staytonville Rd
Lincoln, DE 19960

Mr. Richard E Ennis (Vice Chairman)
351 Sunnyside Rd
Smyrna, DE 19977

Mr. Cornelius C. “Bill” Carroll
217 S. Cleveland Ave
Wilmington, DE 19805-1430

Mr. John A. Endres
252 Pine St
Dover, DE 19901

Mrs. Ruth B. Harden
1108 Ipswich Drive
Wilmington, DE 19808

Mr. Jesse E. Kitson
167 Carnation Drive
Magnolia, DE 19962

Mr. Joseph “Joe” M. Lank
118 W. Cape Shores Drive
Lewes, DE 19958

Mr. Paul Lardizzone
321 MacArthur Drive
Dover, DE 19901

Mr. Richard M. Magner
27 Malvern Rd
Newark, DE 19713

(W)
Email

(W)
Email

Fax
Email

(W)
Cell
Fax
Email

Fax

Fax
Cell
Email

Fax
Email

Fax
Cell
Email

Fax
Email

Dover, Delaware 19904
(Effective September 2006)

PHONE ORGANIZATION
422-6760 American Legion
853-1382

gmorris60@comcast.net

653-6765
744-2305
dickennis@comcast.net

KWVA

655-3820
655-3820

jobill@delanet.com

Military Order of
The Purple Heart

674-9490
674-3140
423-5454
674-3145
jendres@verizon.net

40&8

998-1373 WAVES National
998-1373

335-0286 VFW

335-3546

745-8651

jesse.kitson@comcast.net

644-3436
644-3436
jogill8@comcast.net

MOWW

674-0282 DAV
697-9041 office 697-9061
382-3448
p.lardizzone@worldnet.att.net

737-6142
737-8670
rmagner@comecast.net

AMVETS

TERM EXPIRES

05/16/07

10/26/09

01/11/09

05/16/07

01/12/08

10/23/05

01/11/09

01/30/10

01/11/09



NAME

Mr. Barry B. Newstadt
21 Wheatfield Drive
Wilmington, DE 19810

Mr. Lou Spitzfaden
12 Lordship Lane
Dover, DE 19901

Mr. James L. Thompson
412 S. Ember Drive
Felton, DE 19943-6921

Mr. David W. Timberman
501 N. Country Club Drive
Newark, DE 19711

Mr. Robert E. Wasson
507 W. Clearview Ave
Wilmington, DE 19809

Mr. George E. Webb, Jr.
474 Fleming Landing Rd
Townsend, DE 19734

NAME

Mr. Roy Newlin
43 Newlin Drive
Clayton, DE 19938

Mr. Charles E Farrell
304 Chestnut St

Box 385

Milton, DE 19968

Mr. George K. Hastings
32616 Hastings Drive
Laurel, DE 19956

Cell
Email

Fax
Email

(W)
Fax
Email

(W)
Fax

Fax

Cell
Email

PHONE ORGANIZATION
475-2820 JWvV
494-3939 © 632-0343

eagle0699@msn.com

697-6805 MOAA
les.ret@verizon.net

284-2708
284-2709
cptjim@comcast.net

Marine Corps League

292-1899 Colonial PVA
368-4898
368-4293

dtmbrmn@aol.com

798-2951 DELVETS

659-5331 VVA

COMMISSION CHAIRMAN’S ADVISORS

PHONE ORGANIZATION

653-8247
653-9639
653-3803

684-8849 KWVA
684-1876

875-2031 Military Order of the
(202) 669-9740  World Wars
hastings19@comcast.net

TERM EXPIRES

05/16/07

01/11/09

01/11/09

10/26/09

01/11/09

03/21/07



